Z125PRO BACK STEP KIT  rces0-Bri-aAx
4




'S5 Hais LR &% ok}
@® Eb54601-BR1-T* PLATE, STEP LH 1 ¥7000 s
@ E50610-BR1-T* BAR, STEP 2 ¥3200 5
@ E24756-BR1-T* COLLAR, LH STEP BAR 1 ¥200 5
@ BBOLT08060SS-E ~ BOLT, BUTTAN M8 X 60 1 ¥300
® WASHER08022FS-E WASHER, ¢ 8 X ¢ 22 X T1.6 4 ¥150 5
® 90405-MEE-ERP1 WASHER, ¢ 8 X ¢ 13 X T0.5 2 ¥300 5
@ E24701-BR1-Ax* SHIFT PEDAL COMP 1 ¥6500 s
E24950-BR1-T* PIN, PEDAL 2 ¥250 mi
@ 95011-40000 RUBBER, PEDAL PIN 2 ¥100 5
SBOLT05025SS-E ~ BOLT, SCREW M5 x 25 2 ¥50 mu
@ E90065-BR1-Tx* ROD, SHIFT 1 ¥2200 5
@ E24755-BR1-T* COLLAR, CHANGE ROD 1 ¥300 5
@ 24751-KPP-T01 M6 “LH” ROD-END 1 ¥1800 s
@ NUT06001FS-E NUT, M6 “LH" 1 ¥80 s
@® 24750-KPP-TO1 M6 ROD-END 1 ¥1800 s
NUT06000SS-E NUT, M6 1 ¥50
@ FNUT06000SS-E NUT, FRANGE M6 2 ¥50mu
BBOLT06025SS-E ~ BOLT, BUTTAN M6 x 25 1 ¥100 s
WASHERO06013FS-E WASHER, ¢ 6 X ¢ 13 X T1.0 2 ¥100 5
@ BBOLT06040SS-E ~ BOLT, BUTTAN M6 X 40 1 ¥150 s
@) CBOLT08030SS-E  BOLT, CAP M8 x 30 4 ¥200 5
@2 E54602-BR1-T* COLLAR, LH STEP PLATE 2 ¥300 5

'S WaES g [k T
29 E55601-BR1-Tx PLATE, STEP RH 1 ¥7000 s
@ BBOLT08040SS-E  BOLT, BUTTAN M8 x 40 1 ¥300 s
25 50643-KYJR-TO1 BOSS, PEDAL PIVOT 1 ¥300 51
@6 E25705-BR1-A% BRAKE PEDAL COMP 1 ¥4500 5
@) E25910-BR1-T1 PIVOT, RR BRAKE M/C 1 ¥1200 s
@9 WASHERO08152FS-E  WASHER, ¢ 8.5 x ¢ 15 X T2.0 1 ¥50 5
@9 94201-30200 PIN, SPRIT 3.0 x 20 1 ¥100 5
@0 CBOLT06010SS-E  BOLT CAP M6 x 10 2 ¥100 5
@) BBOLT08025SS-E  BOLT, BUTTAN M8 x 25 1 ¥200 5
@2 E50703-BR1-T1 STAY, BRAKE STOP SW 1 ¥800 51
3 EG650-BR1-Ax* Z125PRO BACK STEP KIT 1 ¥34500 51

[-

<iFE>

BRBESORE xENEIEIILA—DBEIZIE” 47, TSVIDIEEIE" A" BAVET, ]

XiitE. REFRGFERCERTIHRANBYETOTITETIL.

2016.12.08



